DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein ("Certified Product") have
been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate, in
accordance with the D Mark Requirements.  The Designated Certificate holder is entitled to use the d or
for cables <DEMKO> for the Certified Product manufactured at the production site(s) identified above, in
accordance with the D Mark Service Agreement, including without limitation the D Mark Testing and

CHINA
Appendix DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certificate No.    D-07499-A1
Page    3/4
Certification Body UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750
Ballerup, Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65,
                                                    Date of Issue    2020-02-11
TDK-LAMBDA (CHINA) ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
NO.95, ZHUJIANG RD, XINWU DISTRICT, WUXI JIANGSU
CHINA
Rated Voltage Frequency:
Input: 100-240 Vac, 50-60 Hz
Output:
RWS1000B-12/ME: 12 Vdc, 84 A
RWS1000B-15/ME: 15 Vdc, 67 A
RWS1000B-24/ME: 24 Vdc, 42 A
RWS1000B-36/ME: 36 Vdc, 28 A
RWS1000B-48/ME: 48 Vdc, 21 A
AUX output for suffix "S": 5 Vdc, 1 A
Additional Information:
This certificate replaces earlier issued D-Mark certificate No. D-07499, dated 2019-09-17.
The original report was modified as Administrative Amendment to include the following changes/additions: